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Holiday/No School

Parent Conferences

Staff Work Days

In-Service for Staff/No School

Summer School/Scholars

*NOTE: On 10/23 and 2/12 - Early dismissal
for Middle (5-8) and Upper (9-12) only

due to Parent Conferences;

dismissal times to be announced.
EC - 4th dismiss at regular times on 10/23 and 2/12.

Notes

Summer School: June 12-July 3
Scholars: June 12-July 3
Holiday/No School: Wednesday, June 19
Holiday/No School: Thursday, July 4
In-Service: August 1- August 14
(New Staff & Admin begin 8/1; Returning Staff begin 8/6)
Freshman & US New Student Orientation: Tue, August 13
Meet the Advisor: Wednesday, August 14
1st Day of Classes: Thursday, August 15

Holiday/No School: Monday, September 2

Shelton Open House: (6th-12th) Wed, Sep.18 &
(EC-5th) Thu, Sep.19

In-Service for Staff/No School: Friday, September 20

Holiday/No School: Monday, October 14

*Parent Conferences: October 23 -early dismissal
5th-12th ONLY at staggered times

Parent Conferences/No School: October 24, 25

Grandparents' Day: Tentatively (EC-5th) Nov.21 &

(6th-12th) Nov.22

Staggered Dismissal Times on 11/22 - TBA
Thanksgiving Holidays: November 25 - November 29
Exams MS (6th-8th): December 18-20
Exams US (9th-12th): December 17-20
Last Day of Classes before Winter Break: Fri., December 20
Winter Holidays: December 23, 2024-January 3, 2025
In-Service for Staff/No School: January 6, 2025
School Resumes: Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Holiday/No School: Monday, January 20

*Parent Conferences: February 12 -early dismissal
5th-12th ONLY at staggered times

Parent Conferences/No School: February 13, 14

Holiday/No School: Monday, February 17

Spring Break/No School: March 17 - 21

Holiday/No School: Friday, April 18

In-Service for Staff/No School: Friday, May 2

Class of 2025 Graduation: Saturday, May 17
Graduation Rain-Out Plans: TBD

Exams MS (6th-8th): May 20-22

Exams US (9th-11th): May 19-22

Last Day of Classes: Thursday, May 22

Work Day for Staff: May 23

Holiday/No School: Monday, May 26



